



UVAC Swim Meet Schedule 

JULY

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 SVSL Meet Warm-ups 4:20pm

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 SVSL Meet Warm-ups 4:20pm

AUGUST

Saturday-Sunday, August 2-3, 2025 VSA State Championship 8:20am-5:00pm each day

OCTOBER

Saturday, October 11, 2025 October Invite 10:00am-3:00pm

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Leaf Peepers Masters Meet 9:30am-2:30pm

NOVEMBER

Friday-Sunday, November 7-9, 2025 Dorsi Raynolds Memorial Meet Friday 5:30pm, All Day Saturday & Sunday

DECEMBER

Friday-Sunday, December 5-7, 2025 Winter Classic Friday 5:30pm, All Day Saturday & Sunday

JANUARY

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Connecticut Valley Invitational 8:00am-6:30pm

Friday -Sunday, January 16-18, 2026 Bronze Championships Friday 5:30pm, All Day Saturday & Sunday

Friday-Sunday, January 30-February 1, 2026 Silver Championships Friday 5:30pm, All Day Saturday & Sunday

MARCH

Sunday, March 1, 2026 14 & Under Pentathlon 10:00am-3:00pm

Friday-Saturday, March 13-14, 2026 NHSA State Championships Friday 4:00pm, All Day Saturday

2025-2026 SWIM MEET SCHEDULE 
802.296.2850

ONLY Meets at Upper Valley Aquatic Center, not FULL Meet Schedule for 2025-2026. 


Updated 10.13.2025 **schedule is subject to change.


